













# Water-based ink technology for Paper & Board applications, designed with circularity in mind.

Flint Group's TerraCode series provides a solution for printers' and brand owners' sustainable projects for Paper & Board markets.

With TerraCode, Flint Group demonstrates its commitment to a sustainable future, whilst maintaining the print quality and packaging performance expected from a Flint Group product.

## **Suitable for a wide variety of applications:**

- · Products for all Paper & Board applications
- Range includes high performance and direct food contact coatings

### **Power up your Colors!**

- Excellent mechanical resistance (i.e. for in-line die cutting applications)
- · Provides excellent resolubility and clean print.
- Excellent pH and viscosity stability for low press side ink maintenance
- Delivers outstanding print quality results
  perfect for expanded color gamut printing
- Excellent shelf life of press returns
- Meets and exceeds current market leading print speeds

# For more details, contact your nearest Flint Group office or dealer.

### **Flint Group**

www.flintgrp.com paper.board@flintgrp.com

### Think Global!

- A global product reinforced by a global team, infused with local experts and focused support
- · Global Food Packaging and regulatory compliance
- Simplify the world of print with a global, consolidated ink system

#### **Dream Green!**

 Chemistry designed with an environmental focus – suitable for the circular packaging economy

 Free of harmful mineral oils and solvents – designed for safe handling

- A product series which supports Flint Group's sustainability platform
- Natural pigments, resins, additives and biomass balance materials do not compete with food or facilitate deforestation





We bring **COOU** to the world



The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. No liability for any errors, facts or opinions is accepted. Customers must satisfy themselves as to the suitability of this product for their application. No responsibility for any loss as a result of any person placing reliance on any material contained herein will be accepted. Product names followed by ® are trademarks registered by Flint Group (represented by Flint Group US LLC or Flint Group Germany GmbH).











